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Company
Number

NI.34251
NI.22044
NI.26917
NI.30455
NI.30277
NI.26417
NI.34497
NI.27532
NI.34509
NI.11401
NI.26800
NI.31313
NI.07167
NI.22200
NI.25562
NI.28175
NI.32700
NI.34210
NI.27618
NI.33284
NI.23388
NI.21525

NI. 15782
NI.32566
NI.25633
NI.25458
NI. 16829
NI.20043
NI.29942
NI.31110
NI.19687
NI.21479
NI.30535
NI.22931
NI.00726

NI.28821
NI.32508
NI.25720
NI.33456
NI. 18890
NI.34288
NI.31961
NI.29029
NI.29147
NI.26016
NI.25145
NI.34482
NI.34483
NI.26734
NI.29075
NI.20156

Name of Company

H & A Mechanical Services Limited
Henge Limited
Higher Education Liaison Programme Ltd
Homes Construction Limited
I.W.T. Northern Ireland Limited
Image Elect Limited
Industry Matters Training .& Development Limited
Inline Technology Limited
Jamac Computer Systems Ltd
Jameson Roofing Specialists Limited
JCJ Limited
K Hughes Compost (Moy) Limited
Kayfoam Woolfson (Belfast) Limited
Kerbe Limited
Kylestyle Limited
Loweleas Limited
Lower Bann Leader Limited
M T Associates Limited
Memoriboks Company Limited - The
Mid-Ulster Car Rental Ltd
Mila Hardware (Northern Ireland) Limited
Monkstown Development Management Company
Limited
Morton Marketing Limited
NIE Telecoms Limited
North City Business Centre
Offshore Publications Limited
Orchard County Construction Limited
Orchard Foam Packaging Limited
Pars Electronic Assemblies Limited
Penton Exhibitions Limited
Portfolio Nominees Limited
Prime Time Marketing (N.I.) Limited
Rankin Haulage Limited
Rhocoloma Limited
Robinson Memorial Hospital Ballymoney
(Incorporated)
S & D Contractors Limited
Scannervision 1997 Limited
Schrader Electronics Limited
Seven Towers Construction Company Limited
SM - Ulster (Discount Superstores) Limited
Solewood Reproductions Ltd
Sperrin Irish Gold Limited
Staler European Imports Ltd
Stationery Trade Supplies Ltd
Stewart Motors Limited
T. P. Topping (Lakeland) Limited
Tiles Direct (Northern Ireland) Limited
Tullyherron Developments Ltd
Unit Inspection Company (NI) Ltd
Unite Solutions Limited
W J Law Limited
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