Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
21/07/98	NI.34251	H & A Mechanical Services Limited	E
,,	NI.22044	Henge Limited	D
,,	NI.26917	Higher Education Liaison Programme Ltd	В
,,	NI.30455	Homes Construction Limited	D
,,	NI.30277	I.W.T. Northern Ireland Limited	BB
,,	NI.26417	Image Elect Limited	D
,,	NI.34497	Industry Matters Training & Development Limited	C
,,	NI.27532	Inline Technology Limited	D
,,	NI.34509	Jamac Computer Systems Ltd	CCE
,,	NI.11401	Jameson Roofing Specialists Limited	D
,,	NI.26800	JCJ Limited	D
,,	NI.31313	K Hughes Compost (Moy) Limited	D
,,	NI.07167	Kayfoam Woolfson (Belfast) Limited	D
,,	NI.22200	Kerbe Limited	D
,,	NI.25562	Kylestyle Limited	C
,,	NI.28175	Loweleas Limited	D
,,	NI.32700	Lower Bann Leader Limited	С
,,	NI.34210	M T Associates Limited	CC
,,	NI.27618	Memoriboks Company Limited – The	D
,,	NI.33284	Mid-Ulster Car Rental Ltd	ECC
,,	NI.23388	Mila Hardware (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.21525	Monkstown Development Management Company	
		Limited	CC
,,	NI.15782	Morton Marketing Limited	D
,,	NI.32566	NIE Telecoms Limited	В
,,	NI.25633	North City Business Centre	D
,,	NI.25458	Offshore Publications Limited	DE
,,	NI.16829	Orchard County Construction Limited	D
,,	NI.20043	Orchard Foam Packaging Limited	D
,,	NI.29942	Pars Electronic Assemblies Limited	D
,,	NI.31110	Penton Exhibitions Limited	E
,,	NI.19687	Portfolio Nominees Limited	D
11	NI.21479	Prime Time Marketing (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.30535	Rankin Haulage Limited	C
,,	NI.22931	Rhocoloma Limited	D
,,	NI.00726	Robinson Memorial Hospital Ballymoney	
	NIT 00001	(Incorporated)	CC
,,	NI.28821	S & D Contractors Limited	D
,,	NI.32508	Scannervision 1997 Limited	В
,,	NI.25720	Schrader Electronics Limited	C
,,	NI.33456	Seven Towers Construction Company Limited	E
,,	NI.18890	SM – Ulster (Discount Superstores) Limited	D
,,	NI.34288	Solewood Reproductions Ltd	CCCE
,,	NI.31961	Sperrin Irish Gold Limited	D
,,	NI.29029	Stalor European Imports Ltd	D D
,,	NI.29147	Stationery Trade Supplies Ltd Stewart Motors Limited	D
,,	NI.26016 NI.25145		D D
"		T. P. Topping (Lakeland) Limited Tiles Direct (Northern Ireland) Limited	C
,,	NI.34482 NI.34483	Tullyherron Developments Ltd	C
,,		Unit Inspection Company (NI) Ltd	CC
I I			
:	NI.26734 NI.29075	Unite Solutions Limited	D